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TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/08/2023

Shasta Bus 45 - Route 20 AM

LOCATIONTIME

48 LONG, STEVE

BUS SHOP6:50 am 1

CANNON AVE & WESTERN ST7:01 am 2

7716 CANNON AVE7:01 am 3

2410 WESTERN ST7:03 am 4

CANNON AVE & WATSON ST7:03 am 5

ANDREW DR & HERITAGE CT7:05 am 6

ANDREW DR & SIERRA 

HEIGHTS DR

7:05 am 7

2823 SIERRA HEIGHTS DR7:06 am 8

7617 HILYARD AVE7:07 am 9

7529 HILYARD AVE7:07 am 10

UNITY ST & HOME DEPOT CUT 

OFF

7:11 am 11

CLIMAX AVE & JEFFREY LN7:15 am 12

UNITY ST & CLIMAX AVE7:17 am 13

CLIMAX AVE & DAWN CT7:18 am 14

CLIMAX AVE & KIMBERLY DR7:20 am 15

WATSON ST & KIMBERLY DR7:20 am 16

KIMBERLY DR & SHASTA WAY7:22 am 17

1818 MCCLELLAN DR7:23 am 18

SHASTA ELEMENTARY (620)7:25 am 19

Shasta Route 59 AM

LOCATIONTIME

13 TERRELL, PERRY

BUS SHOP6:55 am 1

1716 WINONA WAY (STOP AS 

SOON AS YOU TURN ONTO 

WINONA)

7:14 am 2

WINEMA WAY & WINONA WAY7:15 am 3

1815 CARLSON DR7:16 am 4

1735 CARLSON DR7:16 am 5

SHASTA WAY & SHAWNA CT7:16 am 6

DAWN DR & SHASTA WAY7:17 am 7

6803 SHASTA WAY - TURN LEFT 

ON KIMBERLY & STOP

7:17 am 8

AMBER AVE & KIMBERLY DR7:17 am 9

BECKTON AVE & KIMBERLY DR7:17 am 10

BECKTON AVE & TAMERA DR7:18 am 11

6621 MOYINA WAY7:18 am 12

1343 MCCLELLAN DR7:19 am 13

6708 EBERLEIN AVE7:20 am 14

EBERLEIN & HILTON7:20 am 15

1245 HILTON DR7:20 am 16

1213 THOMAS DR7:21 am 17

1127 MCCLELLAN DR7:22 am 18

MCCLELLAN DR & EBERLEIN 

AVE

7:22 am 19

1445 CARLSON DR7:23 am 20

1541 CARLSON DR7:23 am 21

2106 PATTERSON ST7:24 am 22

SHASTA ELEMENTARY (620)7:27 am 23

Shasta Route 26 AM

LOCATIONTIME

26 BRUNER, STEVE

BUS SHOP7:05 am 1

2116 HOMEDALE RD7:13 am 2

2021 HOMEDALE RD7:13 am 3

BRYANT AVE & KANE ST7:15 am 4

1804 WIARD ST7:15 am 5

4835 SHASTA WAY7:16 am 6

4826 & 4848 CLIMAX AVE7:18 am 7

MILLER AVE & WIARD ST7:18 am 8

5200 MILLER AVE7:19 am 9

5312 MILLER AVE7:19 am 10

5500 MILLER AVE7:20 am 11

5649 MILLER AVE7:20 am 12

SHASTA SCHOOL (620)7:22 am 13

Shasta Route 31 AM

LOCATIONTIME

31 Cutler, Irv

BUS SHOP7:05 am 1

IN PARKING LOT BEHIND 

WILLY'S PIZZA

7:18 am 2

2143 HOPE ST7:18 am 3

2011 HOPE ST7:19 am 4

4725 CLIMAX AVE7:19 am 5

1930 HOPE ST7:19 am 6

1865 HOPE ST7:19 am 7

1818 HOPE ST7:20 am 8

HOPE ST. AND SHASTA WAY 

SOUTH SIDE OF SHASTA WAY 

BACK FROM THE STOP SIGN

7:21 am 9

HOPE & SHASTA WAY - NORTH 

SIDE OF SHASTA WAY (1604)

7:21 am 10

1555 HOPE ST7:22 am 11

FRIEDA AVE & HOPE ST7:22 am 12

FREIDA & IVORY7:22 am 13

1441 WIARD ST7:23 am 14

1625 WIARD ST7:23 am 15

SHASTA WAY & WIARD ST7:23 am 16

5104 COTTAGE AVE7:25 am 17

5161COTTAGE AVE7:26 am 18

5460/5441 COTTAGE AVE7:27 am 19

SHASTA ELEMENTARY (620)7:29 am 20

Shasta Route 54 AM

LOCATIONTIME

24 POE, STEPHANIE

BUS SHOP7:05 am 1

PATTERSON ST & DOVE 

HOLLOW DR

7:15 am 2

5810 NORTH HILLS DR7:16 am 3

GLENRIDGE WAY & 

NORTHHILLS DR

7:16 am 4

GLENRIDGE WAY & 

SPRINGCREST WAY

7:17 am 5

5545-5551 GLENRIDGE WAY7:18 am 6

HOMEDALE RD & NORTH HILLS 

DR

7:18 am 7

NORTHWOOD CT & HOMEDALE 

RD

7:18 am 8

HAVENCREST CT & 

HAVENCREST DR

7:19 am 9

5775 HAVENCREST DR7:19 am 10

198 CRESTDALE WAY7:20 am 11

5489 BASIN VIEW DR.7:20 am 12

5418 BENCHWOOD AVE7:21 am 13

SKYRIDGE DR & BENCHWOOD 

AVE

7:21 am 14

HUNTER LN &  HOMEDALE RD7:23 am 15

HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR7:24 am 16

HOMEDALE RD & EDITH WAY7:25 am 17

1416 HOMEDALE RD7:25 am 18

KANE ST & SHASTA WAY7:26 am 19

2826 HOMEDALE RD7:26 am 20

SHASTA ELEMENTARY (620)7:28 am 21

Shasta Bus 45 - Route 20 PM

LOCATIONTIME

20 LONG, STEVE

BUS SHOP - 1ST IN LINE - BE AT 

SCHOOL AND READY TO LOAD 

BY 2:30 PM

2:20 pm 1

SHASTA ELEMENTARY PULL 

AWAY AT 2:45 PM (620)

2:44 pm 2

1818 MCCLELLAN DR2:47 pm 3

KIMBERLY DR & SHASTA WAY 

TURN ONTO KIMBERLY AND 

STOP

2:48 pm 4

WATSON ST & KIMBERLY DR2:48 pm 5

CLIMAX AVE & KIMBERLY DR 

TURN ONTO CLIMAX THEN 

STOP

2:48 pm 6

CLIMAX AVE & DAWN DR2:48 pm 7

UNITY ST & CLIMAX AVE2:49 pm 8

CARLSON DR & CLIMAX AVE2:49 pm 9

CLIMAX AVE & JEFFREY LN2:49 pm 10

UNITY ST & HOME DEPOT CUT 

OFF

2:52 pm 11

CANNON AVE & WESTERN ST2:56 pm 12

CANNON & SKYLINE2:56 pm 13

WESTERN ST & SKYLINE DR2:56 pm 14

CANNON AVE & WATSON ST2:57 pm 15

ANDREW DR & HERITAGE CT2:58 pm 16

ANDREW DR & SIERRA 

HEIGHTS DR

2:58 pm 17

2829 SIERRA HEIGHTS DR2:58 pm 18

7617 HILYARD AVE2:59 pm 19

Shasta Route 26 PM

LOCATIONTIME

26 BRUNER, STEVE

BUS SHOP BE PARKED AT 

SCHOOL BY 2:30 PM

2:20 pm 1

SHASTA SCHOOL (620)2:45 pm 2

5649 MILLER AVE2:46 pm 3

5500 MILLER AVE2:47 pm 4

2116 HOMEDALE RD2:47 pm 5

2021 HOMEDALE RD2:47 pm 6

BRYANT AVE & KANE ST2:48 pm 7

1804 WIARD ST2:48 pm 8

4835 SHASTA WAY2:49 pm 9

4826 & 4848 CLIMAX AVE2:50 pm 10

COTTAGE AVE & WIARD ST2:50 pm 11

MILLER AVE & WIARD ST2:50 pm 12

5120 MILLER AVE2:50 pm 13

5200 MILLER AVE2:50 pm 14

5312 MILLER AVE2:51 pm 15
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Shasta Route 31 PM

LOCATIONTIME

31 Cutler, Irv

BUS SHOP BE PARKED AT 

SCHOOL BY 2:30 PM

2:20 pm 1

SHASTA ELEMENTARY LAST IN 

LINE BEHIND 26 (620)

2:45 pm 2

5161 COTTAGE AVE2:47 pm 3

5104 COTTAGE AVE2:47 pm 4

1624 WIARD ST @ BASKETBALL 

STOP ON RIGHT

2:50 pm 5

1504 WIARD ST2:50 pm 6

FREIDA & IVORY2:50 pm 7

FRIEDA AVE & HOPE ST2:50 pm 8

1555 HOPE ST2:51 pm 9

1604 HOPE - HOPE & SHASTA 

WAY - NORTH SIDE

2:51 pm 10

1704 HOPE ST SOURTH SIDE OF 

HOPE AND SHASTA WAY LONG 

GRAVEL DRIVEWAY

2:51 pm 11

1818 HOPE ST2:51 pm 12

1865 HOPE ST2:52 pm 13

1930 HOPE ST2:52 pm 14

4725 CLIMAX AVE2:52 pm 15

2011 HOPE ST2:52 pm 16

2143 HOPE ST2:53 pm 17

IN PARKING LOT BEHIND 

WILLY'S PIZZA PARLOR

2:53 pm 18

Shasta Route 54 PM

LOCATIONTIME

24 POE, STEPHANIE

BUS SHOP BE PARKED AT 

SCHOOL BY 2:30 PM

2:20 pm 1

SHASTA ELEMENTARY 3RD IN 

LINE BEHIND 59 BEFORE 26 

(620)

2:45 pm 2

1316 PATTERSON ST2:47 pm 3

PATTERSON ST & DOVE 

HOLLOW DR

2:47 pm 4

5810 NORTH HILLS DR2:48 pm 5

GLENRIDGE WAY & 

NORTHHILLS DR

2:48 pm 6

GLENRIDGE WAY & 

SPRINGCREST WAY

2:49 pm 7

5635 GLENRIDGE WAY2:49 pm 8

HOMEDALE RD & NORTH HILL 

DR

2:49 pm 9

NORTHWOOD CT & HOMEDALE 

RD

2:50 pm 10

HAVENCREST DR & 

HAVENCREST CT

2:50 pm 11

5775 HAVENCREST DR2:51 pm 12

198 CRESTDALE WAY2:51 pm 13

5489 BASIN VIEW DR2:51 pm 14

5418 BENCHWOOD AVE2:52 pm 15

SKYRIDGE DR & BENCHWOOD 

AVE TURN AROUND THEN DROP 

OFF KIDS

2:52 pm 16

BENCHWOOD & LAKEY ST2:53 pm 17

HUNTER LN &  HOMEDALE RD2:53 pm 18

HOMEDALE RD & SHALYNN DR2:54 pm 19

HOMEDALE RD & EDITH WAY2:55 pm 20

1416 HOMEDALE RD2:55 pm 21

KANE ST & SHASTA WAY2:56 pm 22

MAZAMA HIGH SCHOOL3:00 pm 23

Shasta Route 59 PM

LOCATIONTIME

13 TERRELL, PERRY

BUS SHOP PARK AT SCHOOL BY 

2:30 PM 2ND IN LINE  BEHIND 20

2:20 pm 1

SHASTA ELEMENTARY (620)2:45 pm 2

SHASTA WAY & WINONA WAY 

(STOP AFTER YOU TURN ONTO 

WINONA)

2:47 pm 3

WINEMA WAY & WINONA WAY2:47 pm 4

1815 CARLSON DR2:48 pm 5

1735 CARLSON DR2:48 pm 6

SHASTA WAY & SHAWNA CT2:48 pm 7

DAWN DR & SHASTA WAY2:48 pm 8

6803 SHASTA WAY - TURN LEFT 

ON KIMBERLY & STOP

2:49 pm 9

AMBER AVE & KIMBERLY DR2:49 pm 10

BECKTON AVE & KIMBERLY DR2:49 pm 11

BECKTON AVE & TAMERA DR2:50 pm 12

6621 MOYINA WAY2:50 pm 13

1343 MCCLELLAN DR2:51 pm 14

6708 EBERLEIN AVE2:51 pm 15

EBERLEIN & HILTON2:51 pm 16

1245 HILTON DR2:52 pm 17

1213 THOMAS DR2:52 pm 18

1127 MCCLELLAN2:53 pm 19

MCCLELLAN DR & EBERLEIN 

AVE

2:53 pm 20

1445 CARLSON DR2:54 pm 21

1541 CARLSON DR2:54 pm 22

2106 PATTERSON ST2:55 pm 23
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